
05-05-2024
BAY AREA PINSEEKERS 2024

DATE DAY COURSE TIME TYPE FEE

CUT OFF 

DATE

DATE 

FEES 

DUE
in

clu
d

es
01/17/24 Wed Metropolitan GL 8:30 MSG $52 1/2/24 1/15/24 G, C

01/25/24 ThursMonarch Bay 9:00 TT $62 1/15/24 1/23/24 G, C

02/13/24 Tues Shoreline 8:30 TT $64 2/4/24 2/11/24 G, C

02/21/24 Wed Paradise Valley 8:00 MSG $72 2/10/24 2/19/24 G, C, R

03/13/24 Wed Corica Park - South 8:00 TT $77-97* 2/28/24 3/10/24 G, C

03/20/24 Wed Wente Vineyards 9:00 MSG $102 3/9/24 3/18/24 G, C, R

04/01/24 Mon Crow Canyon CC 10:00 MSG $89 3/22/24 3/29/24 G, C

04/24/24 Wed Eagle Vines 8:00 MSG $82 4/14/24 4/22/24 G, C, R

05/09/24 Thur Diablo Creek 8:00 MSG $55 4/29/24 5/7/24 G, C

05/29/24 Wed Rancho Solano 8:00 MSG $72 5/19/24 5/27/24 G, C, R

06/13/24 ThursBlue Rock - East 8:00 MSG $56 6/4/24 6/11/24 G, C

06/26/24 Wed Boundary Oak 8:30 TT $71 6/16/24 6/24/24 G, C

07/16/24 Tues Tilden Park 8:00 TT $57 7/6/24 7/14/24 G, C, R

07/24/24 Wed Callippe Preserve 8:30 TT $70 7/8/24 7/22/24 G, C

08/13/24 Tues Chardonnay 8:00 MSG $77 8/4/24 8/11/24 G, C, R

08/27/24 Tues Spring Valley 10:15 TT $64 8/11/24 8/11/24 G,C

09/11/24 Wed Hiddenbrooke GC 8:30 MSG $62 9/9/24 9/9/24 G,C

09/23/24 Mon Bayonet TBD TBD TBD

09/24/24 Tues Del Monte TBD TBD TBD

09/25/24 Wed Blackhorse TBD TBD TBD

10/07/24 Mon Rossmoor GC 12:00 MSG $81 9/28/24 10/5/24 G, C, R

10/23/24 Wed Blue Rock - West 8:00 MSG $56 10/14/24 10/21/24 G, C

11/04/24 Mon Discovery Bay CC 10:00 MSG $79 10/25/24 11/1/24 G, C

11/11/24 Mon Richmond CC 9:00 MSG $87 11/7/24 11/9/24 G, C, R

11/25/24 Mon Silverado Resort - South9:00 MSG $102 11/16/24 11/23/24 G, C

12/4/24 Wed Diablo Creek - Goofy Golf8:32 MSG $55 11/25/24 11/30/24 G, C, L

TT = Tee Time Start C = Cart Fee

MSG = Modified Shotgun RB = Range Balls

G = Golf Green Fees L = Lunch

TBD = To Be Determined

* = walk/ride rate
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